Group
Fairytale
Fairytale
Fairytale

Pre-Junior
Pre-Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Song & Dance

Pre-Intermediate
Pre-Intermediate
Pre-Intermediate
Pre-Intermediate

Pre-Intermediate
Pre-Intermediate

Song & Dance
Pre-Intermediate
Pre-Intermediate
Pre-Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Song & Dance
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

Pre-Senior
Pre-Senior
Pre-Senior
Pre-Senior
Song & Dance
Pre-Senior
Pre-Senior
Pre-Senior
Pre-Senior
Pre-Senior
Pre-Senior
Pre-Senior
Pre-Senior

Pre-Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Song & Dance
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Age (As of Dec. 31, 2023)
24
2-4
24

4-5
45

6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6+

8-9
8-9

9-12

10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
6+
10-11
10-11
10-12

13+
Invite Only
12+
13+
6+
12+
13+
13+
13+
13+
13+
13+
12-14
13+

13+
Invite Only
12+
13+
6+
12+
13+
13+
13+
13+
13+

A-List 2023/2024 Schedule (Tentitive)

Class
Acro
Fairytale (Ballet)
Tap

Ballet/Tap Combo
Acro/Jazz Combo

Jazz

Acro

Ballet

Hip Hop
Tap
Primary Acro Exam
Pre-Junior Jazz Exam
Pre-Junior Tap Exam
Song & Dance

Acro
Jazz
Hip Hop
Ballet
Tap

Lyrical/Musical Theatre
Combo

Song & Dance
Junior 2 Jazz Exam
Junior 2 Tap Exam
Level 4 Acro Exam

Lyrical/Musical Theatre
Combo

Tap
Ballet
Inter Acro
Inter Jazz
Inter Hip Hop
Inter Contemporary
Song & Dance
Junior 2 Jazz Exam
Junior 2 Tap Exam

Level 7 Acro Exam

Ballet
Pointe
Pointe Prep
Hip Hop
Song & Dance
Acro
Lyrical
Jazz
Tap
Musical Theatre
Contemporary
Level 7 Acro Exam
Pl 2 Jazz Exam
Pl 2 Tap Exam

Ballet
Pointe
Pointe Prep
Hip Hop
Song & Dance
Acro
Lyrical
Jazz
Tap
Musical Theatre

Contemporary

Day
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Thursday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Tuesday

Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Time
5:30-5:45
5:45-6:15
6:15-6:30

5:45-6:15
6:15-6:45

3:45-4:15
4:15-4:45
4:45-5:15
5:45-6:15
6:15-6:45
5:15-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
5:45-6:30

3:45-4:45
4:45-5:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:45
7:45-8:15
3:45-4:45
5:45-6:30
3:45-4:30
4:30-5:15
5:15-6:00

3:45-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:45
6:45-7:45
7:45-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
5:45-6:30
3:45-4:30
4:30-5:15
5:15-6:00

3:45-4:45
4:45-5:15
4:45-5:15
5:15-5:45
5:45-6:30
6:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:30
6:45-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:45
5:15-6:00
7:00-8:00
8:00-8:30

3:45-4:45
4:45-5:15
4:45-5:15
5:15-5:45
5:45-6:30
6:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:30
6:45-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:45

Class Length Competitions

15 Minutes
30 Minutes
15 Minutes

30 Minutes
30 Minutes

30 Minutes
30 Minutes
30 Minutes
30 Minutes
30 Minutes
45 Minutes
30 Minutes
30 Minutes
45 Minutes

60 Minutes
45 Minutes
30 Minutes
45 Minutes
30 Minutes

60 Minutes

45 Minutes
45 Minutes
45 Minutes
45 Minutes

60 Minutes

30 Minutes
45 Minutes
60 Minutes
45 Minutes
30 Minutes
30 Minutes
45 Minutes
45 Minutes
45 Minutes
45 Minutes

60 Minutes
30 Minutes
30 Minutes
30 Minutes
45 Minutes
75 Minutes
30 Minutes
60 Minutes
45 Minutes
30 Minutes
45 Minutes
45 Minutes
60 Minutes
30 Minutes

60 Minutes
30 Minutes
30 Minutes
30 Minutes
45 Minutes
75 Minutes
30 Minutes
60 Minutes
45 Minutes
30 Minutes
45 Minutes

0
0
0
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Notes
No recital
Recital

Recital

Each combo learns 2 dances that will both participate
in the Humboldt Dance Festival & recital

Runs until exam is done in Nov or Dec
Runs until exam is done in Nov or Dec

Runs until exam is done in Nov or Dec

Runs until exam is done in Nov or Dec
Runs until exam is done in Nov or Dec

Runs until exam is done in Nov or Dec

Runs until exam is done in Nov or Dec
Runs until exam is done in Nov or Dec

Runs until exam is done in Nov or Dec

Must be in ballet

Must be in ballet

Must be at choreo in the summer or can take inter hip hop

Must be in ballet

Must have strong tap experience

Runs until exam is done in Nov or Dec

Runs until exam is done in Nov or Dec

Runs until exam is done in Nov or Dec

Must be in ballet

Must be in ballet

Must be at choreo in the summer

Must be in ballet

Must have strong tap experience



