•	A (A CD 04 0000)		List 2023/202				N. C.
Group	Age (As of Dec. 31, 2023)	Class	Day	Time	_	Competitions	Notes
Fairytale	2-4	Acro	Wednesday		15 Minutes	0	No recital
Fairytale	2-4	Fairytale (Ballet)	Wednesday	5:45-6:15	30 Minutes	0	Recital
Fairytale	2-4	Тар	Wednesday	6:15-6:30	15 Minutes	0	Recital
Pre-Junior	4-5	Ballet/Tap Combo	Tuesday	5:45-6:15	30 Minutes	1	Each combo learns 2 dances that will both participate
Pre-Junior	4-5	Acro/Jazz Combo	Tuesday	6:15-6:45	30 Minutes	1	in the Humboldt Dance Festival & recital
	0.7			0.45.4.45	00.14"		
Junior	6-7	Jazz	Monday	3:45-4:15	30 Minutes	2	
Junior	6-7	Acro	Monday	4:15-4:45	30 Minutes	2	
Junior	6-7	Ballet	Monday	4:45-5:15	30 Minutes	2	
Junior	6-7	Hip Hop	Monday	5:45-6:15	30 Minutes	2	
Junior	6-7	Тар	Monday	6:15-6:45	30 Minutes	2	
Junior	6-7	Primary Acro Exam	Friday	5:15-6:00	45 Minutes	0	Runs until exam is done in Nov or Dec
Junior	6-7	Pre-Junior Jazz Exam	Friday	6:00-6:30	30 Minutes	0	Runs until exam is done in Nov or Dec
Junior	6-7	Pre-Junior Tap Exam	Friday	6:30-7:00	30 Minutes	0	Runs until exam is done in Nov or Dec
Song & Dance	6+	Song & Dance	Thursday	5:45-6:30	45 Minutes	3	
Pre-Intermediate	8-9	Acro	Wednesday	3:45-4:45	60 Minutes	3	
Pre-Intermediate	8-9	Jazz	Wednesday		45 Minutes	3	
Pre-Intermediate	8-9	Hip Hop	Wednesday		30 Minutes	3	
Pre-Intermediate	8-9	Ballet	Wednesday		45 Minutes	3	
Pre-Intermediate	8-9	Tap	Wednesday		30 Minutes	3	
Pre-Intermediate	9-12	Lyrical/Musical Theatre	Tuesday	3:45-4:45	60 Minutes	3	
C 9 D	0.	Combo	Thursday	F.4F C.20	45 Minutes	2	
Song & Dance	6+	Song & Dance	Thursday	5:45-6:30	45 Minutes	3	
Pre-Intermediate	8-9	Junior 2 Jazz Exam	Friday	3:45-4:30	45 Minutes	0	Runs until exam is done in Nov or Dec
Pre-Intermediate	8-9	Junior 2 Tap Exam	Friday	4:30-5:15	45 Minutes	0	Runs until exam is done in Nov or Dec
Pre-Intermediate	8-9	Level 4 Acro Exam	Friday	5:15-6:00	45 Minutes	0	Runs until exam is done in Nov or Dec
Intermediate	9-12	Lyrical/Musical Theatre	Tuesday	0.45.4.00	60 Minutes	3	
1.1	10.10	Combo		3:45-4:30	00.14		
Intermediate	10-12	Тар	Tuesday	4:30-5:00	30 Minutes	3	
Intermediate	10-12	Ballet	Tuesday	5:00-5:45	45 Minutes	3	
Intermediate	10-12	Inter Acro	Tuesday	6:45-7:45	60 Minutes	3	
Intermediate	10-12	Inter Jazz	Tuesday	7:45-8:30	45 Minutes	3	
Intermediate	10-12	Inter Hip Hop	Tuesday	8:30-9:00	30 Minutes	3	
Intermediate	10-12	Inter Contemporary	Tuesday	9:00-9:30	30 Minutes	3	
Song & Dance	6+	Song & Dance	Thursday	5:45-6:30	45 Minutes	3	
Intermediate	10-11	Junior 2 Jazz Exam	Friday	3:45-4:30	45 Minutes	0	Runs until exam is done in Nov or Dec
Intermediate	10-11	Junior 2 Tap Exam	Friday	4:30-5:15	45 Minutes	0	Runs until exam is done in Nov or Dec
Intermediate	10-12	Level 7 Acro Exam	Friday	5:15-6:00	45 Minutes	0	Runs until exam is done in Nov or Dec
Pre-Senior	13+	Ballet	Thursday	3:45-4:45	60 Minutes	3	
Pre-Senior	Invite Only	Pointe	Thursday	4:45-5:15	30 Minutes	3	Must be in ballet
Pre-Senior	12+	Pointe Prep	Thursday	4:45-5:15	30 Minutes	0	Must be in ballet
Pre-Senior	13+	Hip Hop	Thursday	5:15-5:45	30 Minutes	3	Must be at choreo in the summer or can take inter hip ho
Song & Dance	6+	Song & Dance	Thursday	5:45-6:30	45 Minutes	3	must be at choice in the summer of can take men mp no
Pre-Senior	12+	Acro	Thursday	6:30-8:00	75 Minutes	3	
Pre-Senior	13+	Lyrical		8:00-8:30	30 Minutes	3	Must be in ballet
	13+	Jazz	Thursday			3	Must be in ballet
Pre-Senior			Thursday	8:30-9:30	60 Minutes		Mark have about the same to
Pre-Senior	13+	Tap	Monday	6:45-7:30	45 Minutes	3	Must have strong tap experience
Pre-Senior	13+	Musical Theatre	Monday	7:30-8:00	30 Minutes	3	
Pre-Senior	13+	Contemporary	Monday	8:00-8:45	45 Minutes	3	
Pre-Senior	13+	Level 7 Acro Exam	Friday	5:15-6:00	45 Minutes	0	Runs until exam is done in Nov or Dec
Pre-Senior	12-14	PI 2 Jazz Exam	Friday	7:00-8:00	60 Minutes	0	Runs until exam is done in Nov or Dec
Pre-Senior	13+	PI 2 Tap Exam	Friday	8:00-8:30	30 Minutes	0	Runs until exam is done in Nov or Dec
Senior	13+	Ballet	Thursday	3:45-4:45	60 Minutes	3	
Senior	Invite Only	Pointe	Thursday	4:45-5:15	30 Minutes	3	Must be in ballet
Senior	12+	Pointe Prep	Thursday	4:45-5:15	30 Minutes	0	Must be in ballet
Senior	13+	Hip Hop	Thursday	5:15-5:45	30 Minutes	3	Must be at choreo in the summer
Song & Dance	6+	Song & Dance	Thursday	5:45-6:30	45 Minutes	3	
Senior	12+	Acro	Thursday	6:30-8:00	75 Minutes	3	
Senior	13+	Lyrical	Thursday	8:00-8:30	30 Minutes	3	Must be in ballet
Senior	13+	Jazz	Thursday		60 Minutes	3	INGS. DE III DAIIEL
				8:30-9:30			Must have strong to
Senior	13+ 13+	Tap Musical Theatre	Monday Monday	6:45-7:30 7:30-8:00	45 Minutes 30 Minutes	3	Must have strong tap experience
Senior							